

JOINT ENTRANCE EXAMINATION-2012, ODISHA

CORRIGENDUM TO OJEE-2012 Information Brochure

1. One more center for entrance examination OJEE-2012 in **TABLE- XI** i.e., List of Centres with Centre Code has been added in **Page No. 27**.

Place of Centre	Code
Kendrapara	45

2. In Page No.: 16, Sl. No.: 66 Rayagada Institute of Technology & Management, Tatadapalli Village, Golanthra Junction, Konisi Tahsil, Berhampur, Ganjam should be read as Rayagada Institute of Technology & Management, Pitamahal, Rayagada.
3. In Page No.: 19, Sl. No. 3 Academy of Management Studies, Bhubaneswar should be read as Krupajal Management Studies, Prasanti Bihar, Kausalya Ganga, Bhubaneswar.
4. In Page No.: 20, Sl. No. 14 Capital Institute of Mangement and Science (CIMS) should be read as Capital Institute of Management and Science (CIMS), Bhubaneswar.
5. In Page No.: 20, Sl. No. 15 Centre for Management Studies, Bhubaneswar should be read as Centre for Management Studies, Orissa Engineering College, Bhubaneswar.
6. In Page No.: 20, Sl. No. 55 Satyananda Institute of Management and Information Technology should be read as Satyananda Institute of Management and Information Technology, Cuttack.

Sd/-
Chairman, OJEE-2012